

## THE INTERNATIONAL HYPERHIDROSIS SOCIETY

The International Hyperhidrosis Society (IHHS) is a non-profit organization that strives to improve the quality of life for those affected by excessive sweating. The mission of the International Hyperhidrosis Society is to provide objective, accurate, and balanced information about hyperhidrosis and its treatment. The Society promotes research and conducts extensive physician education on the physiological effects of hyperhidrosis and its treatment options. The IHHS raises awareness about the emotional and economic impact of excessive sweating, and advocates for patient access to effective treatments. The International Hyperhidrosis Society knows no boundaries; it is composed of members from all over the world, making it a true

international network for people who treat or suffer from hyperhidrosis.

Contact the International Hyperhidrosis Society through their Web Site, www.SweatHelp.org. This unique site has up-to-the-minute information on hyperhidrosis and features a number of exclusive services, like the invaluable Physician Finder – an ever-growing international index of thousands of physicians who treat hyperhidrosis - and the electronic newsletter, *SweatSolutions*™ which provides monthly updates on all the latest developments in hyperhidrosis care. There are currently more than 60,000 subscribers with more added each day. The Web Site is one of the most popular for those seeking hyperhidrosis information and support and boasts tens of thousands of visitors from around the globe annually.

